
Coaches:

Bernie Dziczkaniec Liverpool
(G) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 18, 2014 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM

Aug 29, 2014 Fri Scrimmage Cicero-North
Syracuse

10:30
AM

1:30
PM Liverpool MRE Field 2 NL

Aug 29, 2014 Fri Scrimmage Cicero-North
Syracuse

10:30
AM

1:30
PM Liverpool MRE Field 1 NL

Sep 4, 2014 Thu Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

6:45
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 8, 2014 Mon Regular
Season Baldwinsville 5:00

PM
6:45
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 10, 2014 Wed Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius

10:00
AM

11:45
AM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 11, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ Auburn 4:30

PM
Auburn - Seward Field
1 NL

Sep 20, 2014 Sat Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius

10:00
AM

11:45
AM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 22, 2014 Mon Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee

4:30
PM WG-HS Grass Stadium NL

Sep 25, 2014 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

8:00
PM

NSJHS Archie Hall
Stadium L

Sep 29, 2014 Mon Regular
Season @ Baldwinsville 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Bville - Baker Softball
Turf Field # 7 L

Oct 1, 2014 Wed Regular
Season Mercy 5:00

AM Liverpool MRE Field 1 NL

Oct 3, 2014 Fri Regular
Season Auburn 5:00

PM
6:45
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 7, 2014 Tue Regular
Season

Henninger
(Syracuse East)

5:00
PM

6:45
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 9, 2014 Thu Regular
Season Central Square 5:00

PM
6:45
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 14, 2014 Tue Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:00
PM

9:00
PM Hornet Stadium L

Oct 16, 2014 Thu Regular
Season West Genesee 5:00

PM
6:45
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Date: 2026-01-20


	Liverpool (G) JV Soccer Coaches: Bernie Dziczkaniec
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Soccer


